COUNTY: CLAY
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| NDUSTRY

AG PRODUCTI ON- CROPS

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES
BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG. LUMBER- WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG. PRI NTI NG, PUBLI SHI NG
MFG: M SCELLANEQOUS

MOTOR FREI GHT

COVMUNI CATI ON

UTI LI TY SERVI CES

WHOL: DURABLE GOODS

WHCL: NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEQUS

BANKI NG

HOTELS, LODG NG PLACES
PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
MOTI ON Pl CTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES

EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES
MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
ENG NEERI NG, MGMTI' SERVI CES
M SCELLANEOUS SERVI CES
PUBLI C ADM NI STRATI ON
UNDESI GNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$4, 970, 836
$3, 881, 873
$1, 517, 741
$4, 286, 538

$391, 013
$1, 808, 195
$1, 239, 785

$344, 435
$4,412, 888
$25, 380, 066
$27,922, 431
$71, 483,973
$26, 453, 229
$71, 425, 241
$75, 628, 851

$101, 932, 932

$7, 829,919
$20, 821, 403
$27, 882, 910
$94, 060, 147

$3, 586

$1, 938, 592

$5, 103, 876

$6, 035, 748
$43, 882, 440

$2, 040, 345

$2, 267, 136

$3, 869, 548

$2, 723, 247

$3, 915, 547

$1, 199, 954

$652, 791
$746, 866

$3, 946, 619

$53, 997, 485

$705, 998, 186

COUNTY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$196, 545
$741, 767
$673, 590
$706, 595

$0

$533, 784
$8, 567
$128, 613
$4,412, 888
$11, 526, 802
$21, 042, 050
$1, 411, 155
$13, 554, 406
$46, 552, 900
$16, 898, 042
$14, 994, 885
$3, 579, 738
$13, 835, 535
$26, 062, 994
$33, 617, 095
$3, 176

$1, 907, 655
$1, 775, 376
$1, 964, 508
$6, 339, 984
$826, 022
$2, 183, 196
$3, 624,977
$201, 656
$2, 252, 459
$1, 139, 065
$32, 657
$339, 667
$536, 188
$2, 667, 478

$236, 272, 015

SALES TAX

$12, 773
$48, 210
$43, 784
$45, 933

$0

$34, 694
$556

$8, 360
$286, 842
$749, 362
$1, 365, 134
$91, 721
$855, 672
$3, 025, 938
$1, 140, 894
$975, 427
$232, 683
$899, 295
$1,778, 414
$2, 270, 375
$207

$124, 003
$115, 409
$127, 692
$412, 088
$53, 694
$141, 906
$243, 729
$13, 108
$146, 414
$95, 796
$2,124
$22, 080
$39, 679
$155, 884

$15, 559, 880

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

USE TAX

$224
$1, 436
$22, 038
$181, 480
$2, 430
$141

$0

$8, 988
$1, 072
$89, 942
$12, 940
$3, 125
$5, 757
$41, 883
$2, 482
$6, 838
$475
$1, 692
$5, 429
$31, 119
$1, 048
$0

$282
$689
$15, 478
$464
$324

$0

$5, 618
$0

$0

$41

$5, 386
$137, 915
$304, 039

$890, 775

TOTAL TAX

$12, 997
$49, 646
$65, 822
$227, 413
$2, 430
$34, 835
$556

$17, 348
$287, 914
$839, 304
$1, 378,074
$94, 846
$861, 429
$3, 067, 821
$1, 143, 376
$982, 265
$233, 158
$900, 987
$1, 783, 843
$2, 301, 494
$1, 255
$124, 003
$115, 691
$128, 381
$427, 566
$54, 158
$142, 230
$243,729
$18, 726
$146, 414
$95, 796
$2, 165
$27, 466
$177, 594
$459, 923

$16, 450, 655

NUMBER

294

1, 080



